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28385 14 Burroughs Way, Mplwd.

" 28385 14 Burroughs Way, Mplwd. $§Zﬁ900. 1F-

Bet: Parker & Bershire Rd. (Map L-10)

Lot: 50x155 Lot 78 P1lt 21

Col.,alum.siding,brk,comp rf,all ss/scrs,san. sewer,

220 VS,100 amps

lst-4-vest,ch,lr w/marble fp,dr,brk nk,kit,bath,den/

fam.rm, laund.

2nd-4-4 brs, 2 baths

Attic-closed stairs,cedar closet,lrg heated unf.rm.

Bsmt-rec.rm,toi,out.ent,rec.rm w/wet bar & 2 stge rm
& 2 1lrg closets

0il 1000 gal. tank

2-car det. garage,party paved drive

L-8.3 B-29.2 '80 Rate 8.52 Taxes $3165.00 Poss: on or

before 10/1/80. Spacious col. in move-in cond. within

walking distance to elementary school. Extra lrg kit

that contains center island w/Nutone food center &

tremendous cbnt space. Lrg heated attic rm can easily

be finished into another 1lrg br. Lrg lighted patio w/

stge shed. All radiators recessed. Incl: all w/w cptg,

all wind.treatments,5 a/c's,all elec.fixts except dr,

kit refrig,dbl gas bbq, SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

LR:RGS 379-5200 70013000/110013000 (6-50-50)
Owners: Sharon P. & Mikel R. Uchitel,Prem., #2=5683
S8 - ok

Conv.1l4 Burroughs Way,Mplwd. 8-3-2 4 brs. $§ﬁh900.‘



* 28385 14 Burroughs Way, Mplwd. 94,900, 1F °
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

humidifier,2 smoke alarms,& attic fan. Nego: washer,
dryer,lr wall unit,kit table & 6 chairs,fp equip.

Call owner for appts. & leave cards. Clinton GS,S.O.
Jr,Columbia HS,Immaculate Heart of Mary Paro.,Mplwd ‘
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

#8042--7/28/80 Purchased and anxious for quick sale.Submit

#8046--8/6/80 Price reduced to $89,900.K& K IR.
#8051——4748/80 Extremely gnxigui.gEEL. W Ry W

#8052--8/28/80 Desperate. Must be sold. Purchased & moving
within next 6 weeks.VA appraisal ordered.SHOW, SUBMIT.

#8058--9/4/80 VA appraisal @ $87,500.Closing on new home
in 4@5 weeks, %
#8074——10/13/80 Under contract.

#8104--12/24/80 Sale comp., Selling price $78,000 Conv.




5789 14 Burroughs Way, Mplwd. $54,000 1

8789 14 Burroughs Way, Mplwd. $5h 000 i,
Bet:Parker Ave. & Berkshire Rd. $20,700 Mtge.bal.@ 5 3/i%
Lot 50x155x50 Lot 78,Blk 36-4 No Prep.Pyts.Howard Sav.
Pl 21 Prev. T398 All Cash or Ceash Abv.Mtge
Col.40 yrs,fr & br,comp.rf,hw/fls,full ins,wea.drs/wind,
all comb. scr/ss, 220 VS
lst-6-vest,ch,lr w/marble fp,dr,brk.rm,mod.kit,den,

playroom,t.bath
2nd-4-4 dbrs, 2.t.baths,M.w/skid proof stall,0.w/sh.o/tub
Heated attic, lg.cedar closet,closed stairs
Bsmt,rec.rm. w/wet bar,toi,laund,out ent,brass & cop.w.p.
HW:0il, 500 gal.tank, Est.Cost $450
2-car frame det.garage, paved drive
L-8.8 B-30.1 'T2 Rate 6.41 Taxes $2461.4L. Poss.May 1973.
Key w/LR. A Complete and attractive center hall colonial
in excellent condition. Large lighted patio. Assessment

‘on bldg. was $34,300 in 'T1l and reduced to $30,100 for
'7T2 tex year. Incl:6 A/C's, Newtone food center,dishwasher
and stove. Excl:light fixtures in lr,dr,brk.rm. & bath,
cornices and drapes in 1lr.Clinton GS,S.0.Jr,Columbia High,

Immac.Heart of Mary Paro.Bus-52-31.Mplwd.RR. Subject to
eerrs epd_omissions.
LR:CJ

763-0600 “‘7’11‘73 """ {(6=B0=k0Yy """~ TTTTTTT
Owner.Devid & Judith T. Banker, Prem. 762-6010 (unlisted)

Conv. 14 Burroughs Way, Mplwd. 10-3-2 4 brs. $54,000



#6922--2/12/73 Under contract by Klein,
#6934~--3/14/73 Contingency removed, Selling priace $49,000




7398 1l Burroughs Way, Mplwd. $635500 1

1398 1L Burroughs Way, Mplwd. qbo  $63+560 1
et ¢:Parker & Berkshire Mtge VA w/How-
Lot 50x155x50 Lot 78, P1lt 21 (Prev 4812L) ard Sav.No Prep.
Col 39 yrs, frame & Brk, AW flrs, comp $26,592 Mtge
rf (2 yrs) full ins,wea wind & drs, all Dbal @ 5—3;%%
comb ss, 220 Volt Serv. Assumable/t.batl
1st-6-vest,ch,lr w/marble fp,dr,den,playrm,brk rm,mod kit
ond-L-l brs,2 t.baths,M.w/skid proof stall,o.w.s.o.tub.
3rd-Attic=heated, lrg cedar closet, c. stairs
Bsmt-rec rm w/wet bar, maid's rm, toi, laund, out ent,
ST:HW:0il 500 gal tank ann.cost $,50. /brass & cop W.p.
2-car garage frame det w/iight paved drive
1-8.3 B-3L.3 '72 Tax Rate 6.41 Taxes $2730.66. Poss:Dec.
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